CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN JALFREZ|
LAMB CURRY
LAMB CHILLI
LAMB KARAHI
DAAL GOSHT
SAAG GOSHT

BINDI

KADHI PAKORA
CHANA MASALA
LAMB ACHAR GOSHT
BENGAN ALOO
ACHAR CHICKEN
ALOO PALAK
MURGH CHANA
BUTTER CHICKEN
NIHARI

KARALA

CHICKEN KOFTA
ALOO KEEMA

PAYA

PANEER LABABDAR
CHICKEN CHILLI

DS MENU
4 CHICKEN TENDERS
6 CHICKEN

CAN Drink £1.00 Tea
Water 500ml £1.00 karak, masala, safron, pink

£6.50
£7.00£
8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£7.00
£6.50

£6.50
£5.00
£5.00
£8.50
£5.00
£6.50
£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

£6.00
£7.00

£4.00
£2.50

£8.50
£9.00
£10.50
£10.50
£11.00
£7.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£10.50
£6.50
£8.50
£6.50
£7.00
£9.00
£10.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00

£5.50
£4.00

£2.00

CHICKEN SAMOSA
LAMB SAMOSA
SAMOSA

CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN PILAU

DAAL CHAWAL

CHICKEN EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE NOODLES
PASTA

CHICKEN CORN SOUP

CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL
LAMB KEBAB ROLL
CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL
LAMB CHAPLI KEBAB
SHAMI KEBAB

SO0JI HALWA
KHEER
ZARDA

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£5.00

£3.20
£3.50
£6.00
£3.50
£2.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£1.00
£1.20
£1.70
Lamb
£5.00
Eeo0

£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£5.00
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00



VEGGI BURGER
STAKE BURGER
FILLET BURGER
QUARTER POUNDER
HALF POUNDER
PERI PERI BURGER

7II
MARGHERITA

100% Mozzarella cheese with our delicious tomato sauce & herbs

VEGGIE SUPREME

Red Onion, green pepper, sweet corn & mushrooms

VEGGIE VOLCANO

Red Onion, green pepper, green chillies, Jalapenos pepper

DOUBLE PEPPERONI

Double Portion of Pepperoni & Mozzarella Cheese

TANDOORI HOT

Tandoori Chicken, Red Onion, Green Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers

HOT & SPICY

Spicy Beef, Red Onion, Green Peppers, Jalapenos

BBQ AMERICANO

Smoke BBQ Sauce, Spicy Beef, Red Onions, Green Peppers

HAWAIIAN

Tandoori Chicken & Juicy Chunks of Pineapple

MEAT FEAST

Peri Peri Chicken, Pepperoni & Salami

CHIPS

PERI PERI CHIPS
ALLO TIKKI
SHAMI TIKKI

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£5.00
£4.50

9II

£350 £5.99

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50

12“ 15"

£8.99 £10.99

£2.00 £3.00
£2.50 £3.50

£1.00
£2.00

ZOHRA'S GRILL MENU

WHOLE CHICKEN £10.50
HALF CHICKEN £6.50
QUARTER CHICKEN £4.50
6 WINGS £4.00
5 LAMB CHOPS £10.00
5 CHICKEN TIKKA £4.00

CHICKEN KEBAB
LAMB KEBAB
MINI GRILL

(1lamb kebabs, 1 chicken kebabs, 2 chicken tikkas, 2 lamb chops & 2 wings)

MIX GRILL

( 2 lamb kebabs, 2 chicken kebabs, é chicken tikkas, 5 lamb chops & é wings & quater)

Choose your flavour : 0 ﬁl '

PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
ROGHNI NAAN
ROTI

BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN PARATHA

FISH PAKORA

£12.50
£8.50
£6.50
£6.00
£12.00
£6.00

£4.00
£1:35
£1.40

£12.00

£8.00 £10.00
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