Curry		Regular	Large	Samosa		
CHICKEN CURRY		£6.50	£8.50	CHICKEN SAMOSA		£1.00
CHICKEN JALFREZI		£7.00£	£9.00	LAMB SAMOSA		£1.20
LAMB CURRY		8.50	£10.50			
LAMB CHILLI		£8.50	£10.50	VEGETABLE SAMOSA		£1.70
LAMB KARAHI		£9.00	£11.00	Rice	Reg	Lamb
DAAL GOSHT SAAG GOSHT		£7.00 £6.50	£7.00 £9.00	CHICKEN BIRYANI	£3.50	£5.00
Vegetables		Regular	Large	CHICKEN PILAU	£4.00	£7.50
BINDI		£6.50	£7.00	DAAL CHAWAL	£3.50	
KADHI PAKORA		£5.00	£7.00			
CHANA MASALA		£5.00	£7.00	CHICKEN EGG FRIED RICE	£5.00	
LAMB ACHAR GOSHT		£8.50	£10.50	Chicken Noodles		Reg
BENGAN ALOO		£5.00	£6.50	CHICKEN		£5.00
ACHAR CHICKEN		£6.50	£8.50	VEGETABLE NOODLES		£4.00
ALOO PALAK		£5.00	£6.50			
MURGH CHANA		£6.00	£7.00	PASTA		£4.00
BUTTER CHICKEN NIHARI		£7.00 £6.50	£9.00 £10.00	CHICKEN CORN SOUP		£4.00
KARALA		£6.50	£8.50	Rolls/Wraps		
CHICKEN KOFTA		£6.50	£8.50		Single	Double
ALOO KEEMA		£6.00	£8.50	CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL	£3.20	£4.50
PAYA			£8.00	LAMB KEBAB ROLL	£3.50	£5.00
PANEER LABABDAR		£6.00	£8.00	CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL	£6.00	£7.50
CHICKEN CHILLI		£7.00	£9.00			L7.30
KIDS MENU		Single	Meal	LAMB CHAPLI KEBAB	£3.50	
4 CHICKEN TENDERS		£4.00	£5.50	SHAMI KEBAB	£2.00	
6 CHICKEN		£2.50	£4.00	DECCEPTO		
Duinte				DESSERTS	Small	Large
Drinks	_		00.00	SOJI HALWA KHEER	£3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.00
CAN Drink £1.00	Tea karak, masala, safron, pink		£2.00	ZARDA	£3.00 £3.00	£5.00 £5.00
Water 500ml £1.00	Karak, Masala, Sali VII, Pilik				20.00	20.00

Burgers VEGGI BURGER STAKE BURGER FILLET BURGER QUARTER POUNDER HALF POUNDER PERI PERI BURGER	Single Meal £3.50 £5.00 £3.00 £5.00 £3.50 £6.00 £4.00 £6.50 £5.00 £7.50 £4.50 £6.50
Pizza	7" 9" 12" 15"
MARGHERITA	
100% Mozzarella cheese with our delicious tomato sat	nuce & herbs
VEGGIE SUPREME	
Red Onion, green pepper, sweet corn & mushrooms	
VEGGIE VOLCANO Red Onion, green pepper, green chillies, Jalapenos pe	enner
DOUBLE PEPPERONI	
Double Portion of Pepperoni & Mozzarella Cheese	
TANDOORI HOT	
Tandoori Chicken, Red Onion, Green Peppers, Jalapen	no Peppers
HOT & SPICY	
Spicy Beef, Red Onion, Green Peppers, Jalapenos BBQ AMERICANO	
Smoke BBQ Sauce, Spicy Beef, Red Onions, Green Pep	ppers
HAWAIIAN	
Tandoori Chicken & Juicy Chunks of Pineapple	
MEAT FEAST	
Peri Peri Chicken, Pepperoni & Salami	£3.50 £5.99 £8.99 £10.99
SIDES	Reg
CHIPS PERI PERI CHIPS	£2.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.50
ALLO TIKKI	£1.00
SHAMI TIKKI	£2.00

ZOHRA'S GRILL MENU

	Brill:	Single	Meal
٧	VHOLE CHICKEN	£10.50	£12.50
H	IALF CHICKEN	£6.50	£8.50
G	UARTER CHICKEN	£4.50	£6.50
6	WINGS	£4.00	£6.00
5	LAMB CHOPS	£10.00	£12.00
5	CHICKEN TIKKA	£4.00	£6.00
			01.00
	CHICKEN KEBAB		£4.00
AL	AMB KEBAB		£1.35
	IINI GRILL		£1.40
	lamb kebabs, 1 chicken kebabs, 2 chicken tikkas, 2 lam	nb chops & 2 wings)	£12.00
	TIA GRILL Lamb kebabs, 2 chicken kebabs, 6 chicken tikkas, 5 lar	mb chops & 6 wings & quater)	£12.00
C	Choose your flavour : 🥻	Mild Medium Hot	Extra
	Vaan & Roti		
	ΡΙ ΔΙΝ ΝΔΔΝ		£1 00

PLAIN NAAN		£1.00
BUTTER NAAN		£1.20
GARLIC NAAN		£1.70
ROGHNI NAAN		£2.00
ROTI		£1.00
BUTTER ROTI		£1.20
PLAIN PARATHA		£2.50
Masala Fish	Single	Meal

FISH PAKORA

Single Meal £8.00 £10.00